
45 B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 19 4-15.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Auckland Boad District—continued.
Wainui (£150, £1 for £1) ... Raglan
Waitetuna to Kauri .. ,,
Wairamarama Block roads (£1 „

for £1)
Waitetuna to Waipa (£1 for £1) ..
Waitetuna to Whatawhata. (on „

account of £1,000)
Whatawhata Bridge to Karamu (£1 „

for £1)
Whatawhata to Raglan (£1 for £1) „
Whangarata to Waikato River (£1 Franklin

for £1)
Woodleigh to Bothwell (£1 for £1) Raglan
Alexandra Road ... Piako
Baker Road ... „
Bradshaw Road ... Matamata
Bridgewater to French Pass ... „
Brunskill Road (£1 for £1)
Buckland Road (on account of ,,

£1,000), (£1 for £1)
Cambridge to Hinuera ... „
Cambric1ge to Rotorua ... „
Cambridge to Te Aroha (£1 for £1) „
Diagonal Road ... Piako
French Pass Road ... Matamata
Gubbins Bridge ... Piako
Grunn Road ... Matamata
Hinuera Valley bridges ... „
Kaimai Road (£1 for £1)
Kiwitahi Station Road (£1 for £1) Piako
Lichfield Bridge ... Matamata
Mangawhero ... „
Mangawhero to Kaimai (£100, £1 „

for £1)
Matamata Township roads (£1 for „

£2)
Morrinsville to Kiwitahi ... Piako
Morrinsville to Tahuna ... „
Morrinsville to Tirau (£1 for £1) ... Matamata
Motumaoho Railway-station to Tau- Piako

hei Road
McLaren Road ... „
Omahine Stream Bridge ... Matamata
Piakonui Stream Bridge ... Piako
Puketurua to Cambridge Tirau Matamata

Road
Roache Road ..., Piako
Saleyards Road (£1 for £1) ... Matamata
Sanitorium Road ... Piako
Sherer Road ... Matamata
Station Road (£1 for £1)
Swamp Bridge . ... Piako
Tahuroa Road ... „
Thames to Waikato Main Road (£1 „

for £1)
Tirau to Matamata County Bound- Matamata

£

886
887
888

200
400
575

889
890

75
400

891 750

892
893

3,000
100

894
895
896
897
898
899
900

500
100
50

100
ICO
50

100

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913

100
100
300
200
100
300
100
200
500
250
200
150
300

914 100

915
916
917
918

150
100
500
300

919
920
92L
922

150
125
300
300

923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930

150
100
250
100
250
75

300
250

931 100

932
933
934
935

ary
Tirau to Rotorua Road deviation ... „
Totman Road ... „
Waghorn Road (£100, £1 for £1)... Piako
Waharoa to Gordon ... Matamata and

Piako

425
200
200
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

