Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	,		19 14–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	S-continued.		
	VOTE No. 103—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
886	Auckland Road District—continued. Wainui (£150, £1 for £1)	Raglan	200	
887	Waitetuna to Kauri		400	
888	Wairamarama Block roads (£1	"	575	
	for £1)	"		
889	Waitetuna to Waipa (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
890	Waitetuna to Whatawhata (on	,,	400	
891	account of £1,000) Whatawhata Bridge to Karamu (£1		750	
001	for £1)	"	750	
892	Whatawhata to Raglan (£1 for £1)	,,	3 ,000	
893	Whangarata to Waikato River (£1	Franklin	100	
004	for £1)	70	200	
894 895	Woodleigh to Bothwell (£1 for £1)	Raglan	500	
896	Alexandra Road Baker Road	Piako	100 50	
897	Bradshaw Road	Matamata	100	
898	Bridgewater to French Pass	,,	100	
899	Brunskill Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
900	Buckland Road (on account of	,,	100	
901	£1,000), (£1 for £1)		100	
902	Cambridge to Hinnera Cambridge to Rotorua	,,	100	
903	Cambridge to Te Aroha (£1 for £1)	"	300	
904	Diagonal Road		200	
905	French Pass Road	Matamata	100	
906	Gubbins Bridge	Piako	300	
907 908	Gunn Road	Matamata	100	
909	Hinuera Valley bridges Kaimai Road (£1 for £1)	. ,,	200 500	
910	Kiwitahi Station Road (£1 for £1)	Piako	250	
911	Lichfield Bridge	Matamata	200	
912	Mangawhero	,,	150	
913	Mangawhero to Kaimai (£100, £1 for £1)	**	300	
914	Matamata Township roads (£1 for	,,	100	
	£2)	"		
915	Morrinsville to Kiwitahi	Piako	150	
916 917	Morrinsville to Tahuna	Matamata	100	
918	Morrinsville to Tirau (£1 for £1) Motumaoho Railway-station to Tau-	Matamata Piako	500 300	
210	hei Road	I laku	300	
919	McLaren Road	,,	150	
920	Omahine Stream Bridge	Matamata	125	
921	Piakonui Stream Bridge	Piako	300	
922	Puketurua to Cambridge Tirau Road	Matamata	300	
923	Roache Road	Piako	150	
924	Saleyards Road (£1 for £1)	Matamata	100	
925	Sanitorium Road	Piako	250	
926	Sherer Road	Matamata	100	
927	Station Road (£1 for £1)	Piako	250	
$\begin{array}{c} 928 \\ 929 \end{array}$	Swamp Bridge Tahuroa Road		75 300	
930	Thames to Waikato Main Road (£1	"	250	
	for £1)	,,		
931	Tirau to Matamata County Bound-	Matamata	100	
932	ary Tirau to Rotorua Road deviation	}	495	
933	Totman Road	,,	$egin{array}{c} 425 \ 200 \end{array}$	
934	Waghorn Road (£100, £1 for £1)		200	
935	Waharoa to Gordon	Matamata and	100	
200	,, water our of ortion	Piako	100	